
Appendix 5 DRAFT

£ £ £
Gross Expenditure 1,269,952,000

Income 576,719,000

Net Budget 693,233,000

Business Rates 18,545,000

Business Rates Top Up 69,069,000

Revenue Support Grant 94,314,000

Local Authority Better Care Grant 26,865,000

Children, Families and Youth Grant 6,656,000

Homelessness, Rough Sleeping and Domestic Abuse Grant 1,389,000

Exceptional Financial Support 55,631,000
Previous year's surpluses/(deficits)

Collection Fund Adjustment - 3,942,303

Council Tax Collection Fund 3,942,208

272,468,905

272,468,905

Council Tax Requirement 420,764,095

Tax base (total equivalent Band D properties) 214,643.8

Basic council tax 1,960.29

Therefore Council Tax per Category of Dwelling:-
Proportion of

Basic Council Tax £

Band A 6/9 1,306.86

Band B 7/9 1,524.67

Band C 8/9 1,742.48

Band D 9/9 1,960.29

Band E 11/9 2,395.91

Band F 13/9 2,831.53

Band G 15/9 3,267.15

Band H 18/9 3,920.58

Precept to Each Billing Authority No of band D

equivalent dwellings £

Eastbourne 36,685.2 71,913,631

Hastings 28,058.0 55,001,817

Lewes 39,173.0 76,790,440

Rother 40,045.3 78,500,401

Wealden 70,682.3 138,557,806

Total 214,643.8 420,764,095

Schedule of Instalments for payment from Districts & Boroughs

10 April 2026

19 May 2026

25 June 2026

31 July 2026

08 September 2026

14 October 2026

19 November 2026

29 December 2026

04 February 2027

12 March 2027

East Sussex County Council

Council Tax Precepts for 2026/27 (DRAFT)


